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Direct Connect WiFi Antenna (Rubber Duck Style)

120-110-2205

DescriptionPart # Frequency
RangeLengthImage

2 dB Gain Cellular Antenna
with SMA Male Connector

Dual-Band
820-920/
1850-1990 MHz

4" 

1810075

120-110-1004

9" 

9" 

Multi-Band
698-960/
1710-2170/
2500-2700 MHz

Dual-Band
820-920/
1850-1990 MHz

2 dB Gain Cellular Antenna
with SMA Male Connector

2 dB Gain Cellular Antenna
with TNC Male Connector

For Use
with Modems

Raven XT
Raven XE
Raven X
PinPoint XT

GX400
GX440

PinPoint X
MP Series

120-110-2210
2 dB Gain WiFi Antenna 
with Reverse Polarity SMA
Male Connector

4" 2.4-2.5 GHz

DescriptionPart # Frequency
RangeLengthImage

MP Series

For Use
with Modems

120-110-2207
2 dB Gain Cellular Antenna
with SMA Male Connector

Penta-Band
850/900/
1800/1900/
2100 MHz

9" 
Rest of World
Raven XE
Raven X


